GOy




Small Portions

Garlic Bread - Plain/ pesto/ cheese
Plain

Pesto

cheese

Nachos

Saute'd American corn

Exotic vegetable-Boiled/Saute'd
Cheese cherry pineapple sticks
Chilli cheese toasties

cheese chilli kulcha with sundried tomato chutney
Lebanese Platter

Fish finger with tartare dip
Chicken nuggets, mustard mayo
Chicken 65

The Park's Special Pizza

Wood Fired oven Pizza

Pizza Margarita

Pizza Veg - Please tell us the toppings

Pizza non-veg - olives, spring chicken,mushroom

Chicken tikka pizza with green chillies

Government taxes as applicable
Price are inclusive of MRP and establishment cost.
We do not serve any item in packaged form.

175
175
150
350
275
275
400
400
400
1100
725
475
475
XXXXXXXX

995
995
995
995
XXXXXXXX

From Tandoor
Tandoori Kebabs
Tandoori Paneer Tikka
Tandoori Aloo
Vegetable dazaz kofta
Tandoori mushroom

Malai broccoli

Assorted veg kebab platter(Paneer/Aloo/Vegetable dazaz/Broccoli)
Tandoori Kebabs

Tandoori Prawn

Chicken Tikka

Mutton dazaz kofta

Makhmali Fish tikka

Bhatti ka chaap

Assorted non- veg kebab platter(chicken, mutton dazaz, fish tikka)

Add on Prawn ( per piece)

Government taxes as applicable
Price are inclusive of MRP and establishment cost.
We do not serve any item in packaged form.

450

450

450

450

450

850

2550

550

750

995

1700

1200

400

XXXXXX




