

Small Portions

Garlic Bread - Plain/ pesto/ cheese	175
Plain	175
Pesto	150
cheese	350
Nachos	275
Saute'd American corn	275
Exotic vegetable-Boiled/Saute'd	400
Cheese cherry pineapple sticks	400
Chilli cheese toasties	400
cheese chilli kulcha with sundried tomato chutney	1100
Lebanese Platter	725
Fish finger with tartare dip	475
Chicken nuggets, mustard mayo	475
Chicken 65	XXXXXXX
The Park's Special Pizza	
Wood Fired oven Pizza	995
Pizza Margarita	995
Pizza Veg - Please tell us the toppings	995
Pizza non-veg - olives, spring chicken, mushroom	995
Chicken tikka pizza with green chillies	XXXXXXX

Government taxes as applicable Price are inclusive of MRP and establishment cost. We do not serve any item in packaged form.

From Tandoor

Tandoori Kebabs	450
Tandoori Paneer Tikka	450
Tandoori Aloo	450
Vegetable dazaz kofta	450
Tandoori mushroom	450
Malai broccoli	850
Assorted veg kebab platter(Paneer/Aloo/Vegetable dazaz/Broccoli)	
Tandoori Kebabs	2550
Tandoori Prawn	550
Chicken Tikka	750
Mutton dazaz kofta	995
Makhmali Fish tikka	1700
Bhatti ka chaap	1200
Assorted non- veg kebab platter(chicken, mutton dazaz, fish tikka)	400
Add on Prawn (per piece)	XXXXXX

Government taxes as applicable

Price are inclusive of MRP and establishment cost.

We do not serve any item in packaged form.